
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/1/25 at 7:36:17 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

06/09/2024
Accident reported: minor damage
It hit a deer
Disabling damage reported
Vehicle towed
Airbags did not deploy

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Rental vehicle

10  Detailed records available

7,542  Last reported odometer reading

2024 HYUNDAI TUCSON

SEL

VIN: KM8JBCDE6RU307857
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.5L I4
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

-
-
-
-

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/A-jDqp-K_bRlM-JdL9s50zbWOfQhBVmNDMOGy91TaHwhocDq7zMtGP6cievZIGH9nCGeosUkGAbgkNEk4LMJj5jWoJu7Jwtr9i-Oo2a3MKOfPUXbZEGEJvVBuOB3woFWStWl-PgYNOSqTHSgx1LVBFbs7Vx96MtQ4mFfJOG4XWoljvachMNcUdYicNDG7egUfJybqZl4GjpX2vvS8LMEu_zBpiDcdezdthiXyUR1WRQ2ybkKnN0OqRpauCbfMV9lqDMZP7zp23J_-LxBWUErUab6cDSr93eIkj0VkPBOMFAJzQYm4gvSRxfGBhfH-Yj1y6jH4_aGHfegT8tKLGDkTikSP80CeXHYJtU3PzlZmqJ-y0g90fuw2DyYymKB2XUOLQ8tIPqtJfLyztP4s0pASMzl2uYgbg.cfx


Accident / Damage

Accident reported: 06/09/2024.
Accident Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 47 months or 52,458 miles remaining. Confirm with dealer or
vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2024

Rental Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/28/2023 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured
Original Manufacturer's Suggested
Retail Price: $32,995

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2024

Type of owner Rental

Estimated length of ownership 3 months

Owned in the following states/provinces New York, Oklahoma

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 7,542

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/Ycoly16PPI__92w4LH1KHFmCeB2ExoEh46IvjqUres4XyQmx7Fc95enwI1Ws3S_qeGvI0SjhEAUn_BaNHupnbLHT7HOTRvcboY1qO6yx0eThbdDvYugX7pzeKELMsy9U7aRBN-UJLzw3Vv3QzBzaaqiTzZA9sXF2hxIb42VoF7DmmJhR1BXnfPIWAvmI9GuN0qXq7_a_NbgztqKr4zoskagbd-FBZciOctaZM9Ryy1GBiWTTFDtUTj3Qt9AmGho5iLvVAknvGpQGfPl45FMs5ph9psjE8ZWnL3A0hSv3DxkQs5oIcAv5OROOE48Clev298DEObbV7yPv0VRL1OLMCQwZDv6qLwxOE9edvsBpFyfG-2Hu1jOTGEwL2Zc12e9q4h53-PEYRZbQG4R2mx74npe0kpqvpbsEAon9.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/Zx1XnMVGya7t9kd0NVbBVz1e6bxkxyOkYUpo7SwUfdm8SLMjWwxg95nx5QzvcD0lRgtdPNqno0aEyM6ecEO4Zq82_MXlZC6Vl7xVtKUCNs2hmZozJNklyeCdMkA7ycD3RNGe_u_1lZFGc2udR_UDTGSPL-WvLiXCvFik-KrJDreR1etEDMR4vFc3nK8jV_stfN5yuITndAkFe7mikb6_dtHyXQVgBptjhoUV8LcowUiBf3LQnF3qcXHBKKWvlWQFgDuvallfjCfX0X_vTvJBxVbiv1KDo53vGv9fq8evjSGBZVt9-D-Y6Gp5ii-B6h2wC-wfbVr-SevvdM3xZcXHDOIYzKdabNZZapCnIfjcD7TIgAyYGDLS2M2pIpRAPaWF33Kf_KLSSGUDUNrbW-aKF2dpOa8OQXaOFIN5.cfx


Original Window Sticker

03/22/2024 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

03/22/2024 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK

Titled or registered as rental vehicle

03/26/2024 6 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

04/17/2024 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

06/09/2024 Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage
It hit a deer
Damage to front
Disabling damage reported
Vehicle towed
Airbags did not deploy

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

06/27/2024 7,542 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

06/27/2024 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

06/28/2024 Fleet/Lease Company Vehicle sold

07/21/2024 Vehicle Exporter Vehicle exported from

-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/Ycoly16PPI__92w4LH1KHFmCeB2ExoEh46IvjqUres4XyQmx7Fc95enwI1Ws3S_qeGvI0SjhEAUn_BaNHupnbLHT7HOTRvcboY1qO6yx0eThbdDvYugX7pzeKELMsy9U7aRBN-UJLzw3Vv3QzBzaaqiTzZA9sXF2hxIb42VoF7DmmJhR1BXnfPIWAvmI9GuN0qXq7_a_NbgztqKr4zoskagbd-FBZciOctaZM9Ryy1GBiWTTFDtUTj3Qt9AmGho5iLvVAknvGpQGfPl45FMs5ph9psjE8ZWnL3A0hSv3DxkQs5oIcAv5OROOE48Clev298DEObbV7yPv0VRL1OLMCQwZDv6qLwxOE9edvsBpFyfG-2Hu1jOTGEwL2Zc12e9q4h53-PEYRZbQG4R2mx74npe0kpqvpbsEAon9.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/Zx1XnMVGya7t9kd0NVbBVz1e6bxkxyOkYUpo7SwUfdm8SLMjWwxg95nx5QzvcD0lRgtdPNqno0aEyM6ecEO4Zq82_MXlZC6Vl7xVtKUCNs2hmZozJNklyeCdMkA7ycD3RNGe_u_1lZFGc2udR_UDTGSPL-WvLiXCvFik-KrJDreR1etEDMR4vFc3nK8jV_stfN5yuITndAkFe7mikb6_dtHyXQVgBptjhoUV8LcowUiBf3LQnF3qcXHBKKWvlWQFgDuvallfjCfX0X_vTvJBxVbiv1KDo53vGv9fq8evjSGBZVt9-D-Y6Gp5ii-B6h2wC-wfbVr-SevvdM3xZcXHDOIYzKdabNZZapCnIfjcD7TIgAyYGDLS2M2pIpRAPaWF33Kf_KLSSGUDUNrbW-aKF2dpOa8OQXaOFIN5.cfx


New York, NY and imported to
Poti, Georgia

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/1/25 at
7:36:17 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/1/25 7:36:17 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2024 HYUNDAI TUCSON vehicle (VIN:
KM8JBCDE6RU307857), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/1/25 at 8:36 AM (EDT).

-
-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about


Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


